
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-6082 Name: Hist Plazas & Entrances Resto Chg Order-Red Door
Const

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:5/12/2017 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:5/30/2017 5/30/2017

Enactment date: 5/30/2017 2017-94Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing a Change Order to the Historical Plazas and Entrances Restoration and
Renovation contract with Red Door Construction LLC, pursuant to Section 2-829, entitled "Approval of
Change Order and Contract Modifications," in the amount of $175,000.00, for additional work required
beyond the scope of the original construction contract, including structural repairs at the Granada
Entrance, additional metal work at Columbus Plaza and point of service modifications for proposed
city-owned LED lighting, that will replace the prior lighting systems.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2017-94, 2. Hist Entrances Change Order-COVER, 3. Hist Entrances Change
Order-RESOL

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission5/30/2017 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

